
Indiana Slick Memorial Shoot
7/2/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Dave Baker Mercantile Stage 2 Pizza Hut Stage 4 Downtown  Timeout Inn Stage 5  Holy Smokes Stage 6 Tinney & Sons Barber s… Stage 7 Wefab Blacksmith & Liv… Stage 8 Buffalo Cartridge Mine

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Deuce  Stevens MG 167.83 22 12.73 0 0 0 12.73 1 17.97 0 0 0 17.97 3 18.05 0 0 0 18.05 2 14.64 1 0 0 19.64 6 20.16 0 0 0 20.16 1 19.58 0 0 0 19.58 5 13.92 0 0 0 13.92 1

2 Spud YG 169.65 32 13.30 0 0 0 13.30 2 15.50 0 0 0 15.50 1 20.46 0 0 0 20.46 7 13.07 0 0 0 13.07 1 20.84 0 0 0 20.84 2 16.76 0 0 0 16.76 1 16.41 0 0 0 16.41 3

3 Cowboy Carty W 180.48 40 17.56 0 0 0 17.56 5 18.47 0 0 0 18.47 4 17.37 0 0 0 17.37 1 17.29 0 0 0 17.29 3 21.63 0 0 0 21.63 5 17.58 0 0 0 17.58 2 15.62 0 0 0 15.62 2

4 Ole Short Tom SS 190.35 62 15.75 0 0 0 15.75 4 19.71 0 0 0 19.71 7 20.03 0 0 0 20.03 6 15.97 0 0 0 15.97 2 23.14 0 0 0 23.14 7 20.13 0 0 0 20.13 7 17.80 0 0 0 17.80 6

5 Indiana Loose Cannon W 195.90 67 15.15 0 1 0 25.15 22 17.55 0 0 0 17.55 2 18.16 0 0 0 18.16 3 20.93 0 0 0 20.93 9 22.79 0 0 0 22.79 6 18.83 0 0 0 18.83 3 16.61 0 0 0 16.61 4

6 Straight Arrow Hombre W 196.73 75 15.55 0 0 0 15.55 3 19.50 0 0 0 19.50 5 19.02 0 0 0 19.02 4 17.36 0 1 0 27.36 27 21.62 0 0 0 21.62 4 19.94 0 0 0 19.94 6 16.87 0 0 0 16.87 5

7 Illustrated Man W 216.73 86 19.31 0 0 0 19.31 9 19.70 1 0 0 24.70 10 24.17 0 0 0 24.17 10 18.06 0 0 0 18.06 5 22.42 0 1 0 32.42 17 20.68 0 0 0 20.68 8 18.95 0 0 0 18.95 9

8 Asleep At The Wheel S 222.53 106 18.78 0 0 0 18.78 7 21.79 0 0 0 21.79 8 21.30 0 0 0 21.30 8 16.95 2 0 0 26.95 23 25.32 1 0 0 30.32 14 22.49 0 0 0 22.49 13 19.83 0 0 0 19.83 10

9 Skeeter Lee YG 229.34 126 21.08 2 0 0 31.08 34 19.55 0 0 0 19.55 6 19.43 0 0 0 19.43 5 17.36 0 0 0 17.36 4 26.45 1 0 0 31.45 16 21.85 0 0 0 21.85 11 18.88 0 0 0 18.88 8

10 Short Term Emory FN 237.17 145 20.02 0 0 0 20.02 12 22.93 1 0 0 27.93 17 24.83 1 0 0 29.83 31 17.11 1 0 0 22.11 11 21.43 0 0 0 21.43 3 19.23 0 0 0 19.23 4 20.50 0 0 0 20.50 12

11 KJ Stevens CG 240.46 148 21.33 1 0 0 26.33 24 28.41 0 0 0 28.41 21 22.93 1 0 0 27.93 24 20.39 0 0 0 20.39 8 24.02 0 0 0 24.02 8 22.46 0 0 0 22.46 12 21.57 0 0 0 21.57 13

12 Partner SG 254.85 165 21.75 0 0 0 21.75 13 25.65 0 0 0 25.65 12 26.74 0 0 0 26.74 19 25.33 0 0 0 25.33 15 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 11 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 19 24.55 0 0 0 24.55 18

13 Ya Big Tree FN 262.56 192 19.80 0 0 0 19.80 11 22.36 2 0 0 32.36 33 22.72 0 0 0 22.72 9 26.91 0 0 0 26.91 22 40.28 0 0 0 40.28 36 23.16 0 0 0 23.16 14 21.77 0 0 0 21.77 14

14 Korupt Karl SS 273.62 210 26.16 1 0 0 31.16 35 27.06 0 0 0 27.06 15 26.62 0 0 0 26.62 17 25.65 0 0 0 25.65 16 29.06 0 0 0 29.06 12 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 23 26.75 0 0 0 26.75 29

15 Wild Walt BW 274.11 209 26.90 0 0 0 26.90 27 23.10 0 0 0 23.10 9 26.97 0 0 0 26.97 21 26.76 0 0 0 26.76 20 33.29 0 0 0 33.29 21 21.64 0 0 0 21.64 10 31.52 0 0 0 31.52 35

16 Spittoon O'Toole GF 277.34 216 26.59 0 0 0 26.59 25 28.78 0 0 0 28.78 22 26.24 0 0 0 26.24 14 26.56 0 0 0 26.56 19 32.25 1 0 0 37.25 26 25.28 0 0 0 25.28 16 25.72 0 0 0 25.72 24

17 C C Top MG 278.18 193 22.91 0 0 0 22.91 15 25.37 0 0 0 25.37 11 28.77 0 0 0 28.77 26 25.76 2 1 0 45.76 47 33.20 0 0 0 33.20 20 25.04 0 0 0 25.04 15 23.44 0 0 0 23.44 15

18 Kaya YGG 278.42 221 28.09 0 0 0 28.09 29 25.76 1 0 0 30.76 26 26.50 0 0 0 26.50 16 24.35 0 0 0 24.35 14 28.10 1 0 0 33.10 18 26.49 0 0 0 26.49 20 25.50 0 0 0 25.50 21

19 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 281.00 221 19.25 0 0 0 19.25 8 27.05 1 0 0 32.05 30 24.26 0 0 0 24.26 11 36.03 0 0 0 36.03 38 26.85 0 0 0 26.85 10 23.73 1 0 0 28.73 25 32.94 0 0 0 32.94 39

20 Slip Notz S 283.81 223 23.83 0 0 0 23.83 16 25.78 0 0 0 25.78 13 27.09 0 0 0 27.09 22 22.28 0 0 0 22.28 12 35.33 0 1 0 45.33 44 27.30 0 0 0 27.30 22 24.29 0 0 0 24.29 16

21 Johnny Rebel FN 285.87 235 22.48 0 0 0 22.48 14 28.06 0 0 0 28.06 18 25.23 0 0 0 25.23 12 31.54 0 0 0 31.54 32 43.66 0 0 0 43.66 41 28.23 0 0 0 28.23 24 24.93 0 0 0 24.93 20

22 War Grizzly W 286.67 244 23.86 0 0 0 23.86 17 28.92 0 0 0 28.92 24 29.52 0 0 0 29.52 27 26.32 0 0 0 26.32 18 29.69 0 0 0 29.69 13 32.73 0 0 0 32.73 32 27.68 0 0 0 27.68 30

23 Rover ES 291.79 264 24.07 0 0 0 24.07 19 30.91 0 0 0 30.91 27 27.30 0 0 0 27.30 23 25.88 0 0 0 25.88 17 30.61 0 0 0 30.61 15 35.97 0 0 0 35.97 40 28.35 0 0 0 28.35 31

24 Crazy Mingo BW 295.70 252 24.60 0 0 0 24.60 21 26.80 0 0 0 26.80 14 25.73 1 1 0 40.73 47 23.54 0 0 0 23.54 13 40.46 0 0 0 40.46 37 25.82 0 0 0 25.82 18 21.02 3 0 0 36.02 45

25 Michigan Slim CB 303.98 286 27.64 0 0 0 27.64 28 30.87 0 1 0 40.87 39 26.77 0 0 0 26.77 20 27.69 0 0 0 27.69 29 33.16 0 0 0 33.16 19 34.19 0 0 0 34.19 37 28.69 0 0 0 28.69 32

26 Digger W 309.70 288 25.39 0 0 0 25.39 23 28.17 0 0 0 28.17 19 29.53 0 0 0 29.53 28 26.82 0 0 0 26.82 21 32.52 1 0 0 37.52 28 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 33 37.69 0 0 0 37.69 46

27 Furball FCG 314.90 273 19.69 0 0 0 19.69 10 22.57 1 0 0 27.57 16 37.32 0 0 0 37.32 43 21.63 0 0 0 21.63 10 25.60 0 0 0 25.60 9 29.88 4 0 0 49.88 47 25.50 0 0 0 25.50 21

28 Snuffy John SG 318.37 307 23.99 0 0 0 23.99 18 28.83 0 0 0 28.83 23 29.65 0 0 0 29.65 30 35.25 1 0 0 40.25 43 35.04 1 0 0 40.04 34 32.18 0 0 0 32.18 31 31.99 0 0 0 31.99 36

29 Travelin Kid FN 319.99 320 28.52 0 0 0 28.52 30 32.20 0 0 0 32.20 31 26.45 0 0 0 26.45 15 27.27 0 0 0 27.27 26 40.95 0 0 0 40.95 38 33.41 0 0 0 33.41 35 26.45 0 0 0 26.45 28

30 Dusty Deputy D D 325.08 301 34.75 2 0 0 44.75 44 33.70 0 0 0 33.70 36 28.09 0 0 0 28.09 25 29.59 0 0 0 29.59 30 39.04 0 0 0 39.04 32 26.82 0 0 0 26.82 21 26.25 0 0 0 26.25 27

31 Dogbite ES 331.45 345 29.88 0 0 0 29.88 32 32.87 0 0 0 32.87 35 35.51 0 0 0 35.51 39 31.13 0 0 0 31.13 31 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 25 33.83 0 0 0 33.83 36 32.23 0 0 0 32.23 37

32 MoBetta BPLFC 336.38 341 31.15 1 0 0 36.15 41 34.10 0 0 0 34.10 37 36.22 0 0 0 36.22 41 30.06 1 0 0 35.06 37 34.63 0 0 0 34.63 22 29.22 0 0 0 29.22 26 25.52 0 0 0 25.52 23

33 Two Gun Dan FCS 347.99 368 31.34 0 0 0 31.34 36 32.00 0 0 0 32.00 29 30.09 0 0 0 30.09 32 33.70 0 1 0 43.70 46 38.56 0 0 0 38.56 31 35.34 0 0 0 35.34 38 35.93 0 0 0 35.93 44

34 Coal Car Kid CCB 349.33 364 31.03 0 0 0 31.03 33 41.32 0 0 0 41.32 40 32.53 0 0 0 32.53 35 31.78 0 0 0 31.78 33 37.01 0 0 0 37.01 24 35.41 0 0 0 35.41 39 33.42 0 0 0 33.42 40

35 Flush Draw MG 352.09 318 24.71 1 0 0 29.71 31 25.97 1 0 0 30.97 28 26.75 1 0 0 31.75 33 68.73 0 0 0 68.73 50 34.57 2 0 0 44.57 43 26.91 1 0 0 31.91 30 29.78 1 0 0 34.78 42

36 Hoosier Mack Daddy CB 356.54 373 32.10 1 0 0 37.10 42 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 25 34.13 0 0 0 34.13 37 27.07 0 0 0 27.07 24 37.78 1 0 0 42.78 40 38.29 1 0 0 43.29 45 32.50 0 0 0 32.50 38

37 Potshot McGee CB 360.63 352 46.18 0 0 0 46.18 45 32.33 0 0 0 32.33 32 32.05 0 0 0 32.05 34 27.39 0 0 0 27.39 28 34.71 1 0 0 39.71 33 31.73 0 0 0 31.73 29 31.46 0 0 0 31.46 34

38 Horse Pistol FN 361.04 383 33.16 0 0 0 33.16 37 42.05 0 0 0 42.05 42 33.09 0 0 0 33.09 36 28.65 1 1 0 43.65 45 35.55 2 0 0 45.55 45 33.24 0 0 0 33.24 34 30.48 0 0 0 30.48 33

39 Shamrock Shellie LW 367.18 386 39.20 0 1 0 49.20 46 33.97 0 1 0 43.97 45 35.16 0 0 0 35.16 38 27.96 1 0 0 32.96 34 30.92 3 0 0 45.92 46 37.26 0 0 0 37.26 44 26.13 0 0 0 26.13 26

40 Partner's Partner LSG 367.50 393 33.74 0 0 0 33.74 38 41.79 0 0 0 41.79 41 35.72 0 0 0 35.72 40 33.29 0 0 0 33.29 35 37.33 0 0 0 37.33 27 36.31 0 0 0 36.31 41 34.55 0 0 0 34.55 41

41 Papaw BW 369.10 332 24.30 0 0 0 24.30 20 28.21 0 0 0 28.21 20 29.55 0 0 0 29.55 29 33.71 0 0 0 33.71 36 38.47 0 0 0 38.47 30 31.43 0 0 0 31.43 28 34.62 0 1 0 44.62 48

42 Longhorn Clem SS 374.71 411 37.73 0 0 0 37.73 43 43.18 0 0 0 43.18 43 40.75 0 0 0 40.75 48 32.43 1 0 0 37.43 41 37.16 1 0 0 42.16 39 37.03 0 0 0 37.03 43 38.01 0 0 0 38.01 47

43 Big A W 388.72 226 18.69 0 0 0 18.69 6 SDQ 2 1 0 150.00 53 26.73 2 0 0 36.73 42 19.97 0 0 0 19.97 7 25.19 1 1 0 40.19 35 21.55 1 1 0 36.55 42 20.24 0 0 0 20.24 11

44 Badshot SS 411.93 288 26.89 0 0 0 26.89 26 32.75 0 0 0 32.75 34 26.19 0 0 0 26.19 13 27.16 0 0 0 27.16 25 37.97 0 0 0 37.97 29 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 55 24.90 0 0 0 24.90 19

45 RayL Gun LW 451.57 338 25.04 2 0 0 35.04 40 31.44 1 0 0 36.44 38 26.62 0 0 0 26.62 17 26.74 2 0 0 36.74 39 34.74 0 0 0 34.74 23 29.87 0 0 0 29.87 27 24.53 0 0 0 24.53 17

46 Buffalo Terry FCS 486.55 464 34.17 0 0 0 34.17 39 38.76 1 0 0 43.76 44 37.76 0 0 0 37.76 44 32.39 1 0 0 37.39 40 28.72 5 0 0 53.72 47 42.91 6 0 0 72.91 52 39.94 2 0 0 49.94 52



Match Final Stage 1 Dave Baker Mercantile Stage 2 Pizza Hut Stage 4 Downtown  Timeout Inn Stage 5  Holy Smokes Stage 6 Tinney & Sons Barber s… Stage 7 Wefab Blacksmith & Liv… Stage 8 Buffalo Cartridge Mine

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

47 Lil Dee LFN 492.59 473 67.91 0 0 0 67.91 52 44.69 0 0 0 44.69 46 38.29 0 0 0 38.29 45 38.86 2 0 0 48.86 48 54.13 0 0 0 54.13 48 44.27 0 0 0 44.27 46 34.88 0 0 0 34.88 43

48 Gus BW 528.27 485 50.58 0 0 0 50.58 47 74.04 0 0 0 74.04 51 43.57 0 0 0 43.57 49 40.51 0 0 0 40.51 44 52.95 1 0 0 57.95 49 51.66 1 0 0 56.66 49 57.05 0 0 0 57.05 53

49 Badlands Barb LSS 565.27 500 44.00 2 0 0 54.00 49 47.66 0 0 0 47.66 48 49.58 2 0 0 59.58 52 55.10 0 0 0 55.10 49 82.46 0 0 0 82.46 55 57.95 0 0 0 57.95 50 45.15 0 0 0 45.15 49

50 Lou Mcloud LW 686.48 513 54.91 0 0 0 54.91 50 58.46 1 0 0 63.46 49 65.03 0 0 0 65.03 53 63.39 2 0 0 73.39 51 77.45 0 0 0 77.45 52 66.11 1 0 0 71.11 51 62.80 0 0 0 62.80 54

51 Three Gun Cole W 850.40 320 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 54 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 57 16.52 1 0 0 21.52 9 18.20 0 0 0 18.20 7

52 J R Hammer ES 873.97 369 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 54 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 57 25.48 0 0 0 25.48 17 25.90 0 0 0 25.90 25

53 Cold Rolled Steel W 970.37 494 53.00 0 0 0 53.00 48 45.05 0 0 0 45.05 47 39.99 0 0 0 39.99 46 37.88 0 0 0 37.88 42 44.45 0 0 0 44.45 42 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 55 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56

54 Itchy Finger FN 1,058.01 520 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 54 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 45.31 1 0 0 50.31 50 70.47 1 0 0 75.47 52 40.60 4 0 0 60.60 50 50.72 5 0 0 75.72 53 40.91 1 0 0 45.91 50

55 Randal W 1,096.06 527 49.68 1 1 0 64.68 51 53.98 2 0 0 63.98 50 46.70 2 0 0 56.70 51 57.25 3 1 0 82.25 53 73.45 1 0 0 78.45 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 55 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56

56 Handsome Mike ES 1,141.63 525 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 54 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 65.33 1 0 0 70.33 54 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56 67.69 1 0 0 72.69 51 51.21 0 0 0 51.21 48 47.40 0 0 0 47.40 51

57 Sassy Double Barrel LW 1,172.03 538 73.92 0 0 0 73.92 53 75.10 0 0 0 75.10 52 66.12 1 0 0 71.12 55 102.64 4 0 0 122.64 55 69.25 2 0 0 79.25 54 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 55 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 56

58 Chapstick Kid LFN 1,288.34 542 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 54 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 132.05 5 0 0 157.05 58 90.64 0 0 0 90.64 54 94.55 1 0 0 99.55 56 72.64 2 0 0 82.64 54 88.46 2 1 0 108.46 55



Indiana Slick Memorial Shoot
7/2/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Stage 9 Chain of Lakes Excavati… Stage 10 Fort Blythe's Stage 11 Quine Freeman Train

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Deuce  Stevens MG 14.76 0 0 0 14.76 1 17.63 0 0 0 17.63 1 13.39 0 0 0 13.39 1

2 Spud YG 15.96 0 0 0 15.96 5 20.96 0 0 0 20.96 6 16.39 0 0 0 16.39 4

3 Cowboy Carty W 15.00 0 0 0 15.00 2 20.91 0 0 0 20.91 4 19.05 0 0 0 19.05 12

4 Ole Short Tom SS 17.95 0 0 0 17.95 7 20.94 0 0 0 20.94 5 18.93 0 0 0 18.93 11

5 Indiana Loose Cannon W 15.50 0 0 0 15.50 4 19.84 1 0 0 24.84 11 15.54 0 0 0 15.54 3

6 Straight Arrow Hombre W 16.51 0 0 0 16.51 6 19.13 0 0 0 19.13 2 16.23 1 0 0 21.23 13

7 Illustrated Man W 19.83 0 0 0 19.83 9 20.71 0 0 0 20.71 3 17.90 0 0 0 17.90 6

8 Asleep At The Wheel S 19.66 0 0 0 19.66 8 23.50 0 0 0 23.50 8 17.91 0 0 0 17.91 7

9 Skeeter Lee YG 25.93 1 0 0 30.93 30 21.54 0 0 0 21.54 7 17.27 0 0 0 17.27 5

10 Short Term Emory FN 18.51 1 0 0 23.51 12 24.80 1 0 0 29.80 24 17.81 1 0 0 22.81 19

11 KJ Stevens CG 21.85 1 0 0 26.85 21 24.24 0 0 0 24.24 9 18.26 0 0 0 18.26 8

12 Partner SG 25.59 0 0 0 25.59 18 28.52 0 0 0 28.52 19 22.96 0 0 0 22.96 21

13 Ya Big Tree FN 24.14 0 0 0 24.14 15 24.59 1 0 0 29.59 22 21.83 0 0 0 21.83 16

14 Korupt Karl SS 27.92 0 0 0 27.92 25 29.14 0 0 0 29.14 20 22.70 0 0 0 22.70 18

15 Wild Walt BW 23.58 0 0 0 23.58 13 26.00 0 0 0 26.00 12 19.35 1 1 0 34.35 41

16 Spittoon O'Toole GF 27.25 0 0 0 27.25 23 27.86 0 0 0 27.86 16 25.81 0 0 0 25.81 31

17 C C Top MG 23.80 0 0 0 23.80 14 27.40 0 0 0 27.40 13 22.49 0 0 0 22.49 17

18 Kaya YGG 27.73 0 0 0 27.73 24 31.18 0 0 0 31.18 29 24.72 0 0 0 24.72 24

19 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 30.06 1 0 0 35.06 37 27.47 0 0 0 27.47 14 18.36 0 0 0 18.36 9

20 Slip Notz S 35.40 0 0 0 35.40 38 27.77 0 0 0 27.77 15 24.74 0 0 0 24.74 25

21 Johnny Rebel FN 25.31 0 0 0 25.31 17 30.63 0 0 0 30.63 27 25.80 0 0 0 25.80 30

22 War Grizzly W 28.29 1 0 0 33.29 33 31.80 0 0 0 31.80 30 22.86 0 0 0 22.86 20

23 Rover ES 31.82 0 0 0 31.82 32 30.67 0 0 0 30.67 28 26.21 0 0 0 26.21 32

24 Crazy Mingo BW 28.03 0 0 0 28.03 26 27.97 0 0 0 27.97 17 21.73 0 0 0 21.73 14

25 Michigan Slim CB 27.18 0 0 0 27.18 22 32.15 0 0 0 32.15 31 25.64 0 0 0 25.64 29

26 Digger W 30.78 0 0 0 30.78 29 36.49 0 0 0 36.49 39 24.33 0 0 0 24.33 22

27 Furball FCG 35.84 1 0 0 40.84 45 41.47 0 0 0 41.47 45 25.40 0 0 0 25.40 27

28 Snuffy John SG 30.74 1 0 0 35.74 39 30.08 0 0 0 30.08 25 25.62 0 0 0 25.62 28

29 Travelin Kid FN 41.93 0 0 0 41.93 46 32.33 0 0 0 32.33 32 30.48 0 0 0 30.48 39

30 Dusty Deputy D D 25.87 0 0 0 25.87 19 29.26 0 0 0 29.26 21 31.71 2 0 0 41.71 46

31 Dogbite ES 34.03 0 0 0 34.03 34 34.06 0 0 0 34.06 36 30.70 0 0 0 30.70 40

32 MoBetta BPLFC 29.83 0 0 0 29.83 28 35.73 2 0 0 45.73 48 24.92 1 0 0 29.92 38

33 Two Gun Dan FCS 34.32 0 0 0 34.32 35 39.87 0 0 0 39.87 43 26.84 0 0 0 26.84 34

34 Coal Car Kid CCB 36.77 0 0 0 36.77 41 35.20 0 0 0 35.20 37 34.86 0 0 0 34.86 42

35 Flush Draw MG 26.71 0 0 0 26.71 20 28.32 0 0 0 28.32 18 24.64 0 0 0 24.64 23

36 Hoosier Mack Daddy CB 34.87 1 0 0 39.87 44 33.94 0 0 0 33.94 35 35.85 0 0 0 35.85 43

37 Potshot McGee CB 51.09 1 0 0 56.09 50 38.65 0 0 0 38.65 41 25.04 0 0 0 25.04 26

38 Horse Pistol FN 34.63 1 0 0 39.63 43 32.91 0 0 0 32.91 33 27.28 0 0 0 27.28 35

39 Shamrock Shellie LW 29.55 1 0 0 34.55 36 35.69 0 0 0 35.69 38 26.34 0 0 0 26.34 33

40 Partner's Partner LSG 37.44 0 0 0 37.44 42 40.33 0 0 0 40.33 44 37.00 0 0 0 37.00 44

41 Papaw BW 28.62 0 0 0 28.62 27 39.09 0 0 0 39.09 42 36.10 7 0 0 71.10 52

42 Longhorn Clem SS 31.78 0 0 0 31.78 31 38.53 0 0 0 38.53 40 28.11 0 0 0 28.11 36

43 Big A W 18.32 1 0 0 23.32 11 24.24 0 0 0 24.24 9 18.79 0 0 0 18.79 10

44 Badshot SS 24.71 0 0 0 24.71 16 33.24 0 0 0 33.24 34 23.12 1 0 0 28.12 37

45 RayL Gun LW 25.93 2 0 0 35.93 40 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 52 31.66 2 0 0 41.66 45

46 Buffalo Terry FCS 36.97 2 0 0 46.97 47 41.83 1 0 0 46.83 49 53.10 2 0 0 63.10 50



Match Stage 9 Chain of Lakes Excavati… Stage 10 Fort Blythe's Stage 11 Quine Freeman Train

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

47 Lil Dee LFN 70.13 0 0 0 70.13 52 42.03 0 0 0 42.03 46 42.40 1 0 0 47.40 47

48 Gus BW 47.45 1 0 0 52.45 48 43.68 0 0 0 43.68 47 46.78 1 0 0 51.78 48

49 Badlands Barb LSS 53.08 0 0 0 53.08 49 49.97 0 0 0 49.97 50 60.32 0 0 0 60.32 49

50 Lou Mcloud LW 63.17 1 0 0 68.17 51 80.19 1 0 0 85.19 51 54.97 2 0 0 64.97 51

51 Three Gun Cole W 15.49 0 0 0 15.49 3 19.67 0 1 0 29.67 23 15.52 0 0 0 15.52 2

52 J R Hammer ES 20.64 0 0 0 20.64 10 30.21 0 0 0 30.21 26 21.74 0 0 0 21.74 15

53 Cold Rolled Steel W 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 52 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53

54 Itchy Finger FN 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 52 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53

55 Randal W 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 52 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53

56 Handsome Mike ES 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 52 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53

57 Sassy Double Barrel LW 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 52 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53

58 Chapstick Kid LFN 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 52 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 53



Indiana Slick Memorial Shoot
7/2/2016

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt BW 274.11 209 26.90 27 23.10 9 26.97 21 26.76 20 33.29 21 21.64 10 31.52 35 23.58 13 26.00 12 34.35 41

2 Crazy Mingo BW 295.70 252 24.60 21 26.80 14 40.73 47 23.54 13 40.46 37 25.82 18 36.02 45 28.03 26 27.97 17 21.73 14

3 Papaw BW 369.10 332 24.30 20 28.21 20 29.55 29 33.71 36 38.47 30 31.43 28 44.62 48 28.62 27 39.09 42 71.10 52

4 Gus BW 528.27 485 50.58 47 74.04 51 43.57 49 40.51 44 57.95 49 56.66 49 57.05 53 52.45 48 43.68 47 51.78 48

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid CCB 349.33 364 31.03 33 41.32 40 32.53 35 31.78 33 37.01 24 35.41 39 33.42 40 36.77 41 35.20 37 34.86 42

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Michigan Slim CB 303.98 286 27.64 28 40.87 39 26.77 20 27.69 29 33.16 19 34.19 37 28.69 32 27.18 22 32.15 31 25.64 29

2 Hoosier Mack Daddy CB 356.54 373 37.10 42 30.01 25 34.13 37 27.07 24 42.78 40 43.29 45 32.50 38 39.87 44 33.94 35 35.85 43

3 Potshot McGee CB 360.63 352 46.18 45 32.33 32 32.05 34 27.39 28 39.71 33 31.73 29 31.46 34 56.09 50 38.65 41 25.04 26

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 KJ Stevens CG 240.46 148 26.33 24 28.41 21 27.93 24 20.39 8 24.02 8 22.46 12 21.57 13 26.85 21 24.24 9 18.26 8

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dusty Deputy D D 325.08 301 44.75 44 33.70 36 28.09 25 29.59 30 39.04 32 26.82 21 26.25 27 25.87 19 29.26 21 41.71 46

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rover ES 291.79 264 24.07 19 30.91 27 27.30 23 25.88 17 30.61 15 35.97 40 28.35 31 31.82 32 30.67 28 26.21 32



Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

2 Dogbite ES 331.45 345 29.88 32 32.87 35 35.51 39 31.13 31 37.21 25 33.83 36 32.23 37 34.03 34 34.06 36 30.70 40

3 J R Hammer ES 873.97 369 150.00 54 150.00 53 150.00 56 150.00 56 150.00 57 25.48 17 25.90 25 20.64 10 30.21 26 21.74 15

4 Handsome Mike ES 1,141.63 525 150.00 54 150.00 53 70.33 54 150.00 56 72.69 51 51.21 48 47.40 51 150.00 53 150.00 52 150.00 53

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term Emory FN 237.17 145 20.02 12 27.93 17 29.83 31 22.11 11 21.43 3 19.23 4 20.50 12 23.51 12 29.80 24 22.81 19

2 Ya Big Tree FN 262.56 192 19.80 11 32.36 33 22.72 9 26.91 22 40.28 36 23.16 14 21.77 14 24.14 15 29.59 22 21.83 16

3 Johnny Rebel FN 285.87 235 22.48 14 28.06 18 25.23 12 31.54 32 43.66 41 28.23 24 24.93 20 25.31 17 30.63 27 25.80 30

4 Travelin Kid FN 319.99 320 28.52 30 32.20 31 26.45 15 27.27 26 40.95 38 33.41 35 26.45 28 41.93 46 32.33 32 30.48 39

5 Horse Pistol FN 361.04 383 33.16 37 42.05 42 33.09 36 43.65 45 45.55 45 33.24 34 30.48 33 39.63 43 32.91 33 27.28 35

6 Itchy Finger FN 1,058.01 520 150.00 54 150.00 53 50.31 50 75.47 52 60.60 50 75.72 53 45.91 50 150.00 53 150.00 52 150.00 53

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Furball FCG 314.90 273 19.69 10 27.57 16 37.32 43 21.63 10 25.60 9 49.88 47 25.50 21 40.84 45 41.47 45 25.40 27

Frontier Cartridge Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Two Gun Dan FCS 347.99 368 31.34 36 32.00 29 30.09 32 43.70 46 38.56 31 35.34 38 35.93 44 34.32 35 39.87 43 26.84 34

2 Buffalo Terry FCS 486.55 464 34.17 39 43.76 44 37.76 44 37.39 40 53.72 47 72.91 52 49.94 52 46.97 47 46.83 49 63.10 50

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spittoon O'Toole GF 277.34 216 26.59 25 28.78 22 26.24 14 26.56 19 37.25 26 25.28 16 25.72 24 27.25 23 27.86 16 25.81 31

Ladies Senior GF
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Partner's Partner LSG 367.50 393 33.74 38 41.79 41 35.72 40 33.29 35 37.33 27 36.31 41 34.55 41 37.44 42 40.33 44 37.00 44

Lady Forty-Niner



Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lil Dee LFN 492.59 473 67.91 52 44.69 46 38.29 45 48.86 48 54.13 48 44.27 46 34.88 43 70.13 52 42.03 46 47.40 47

2 Chapstick Kid LFN 1,288.34 542 150.00 54 150.00 53 157.05 58 90.64 54 99.55 56 82.64 54 108.46 55 150.00 53 150.00 52 150.00 53

Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 MoBetta BPLFC 336.38 341 36.15 41 34.10 37 36.22 41 35.06 37 34.63 22 29.22 26 25.52 23 29.83 28 45.73 48 29.92 38

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Badlands Barb LSS 565.27 500 54.00 49 47.66 48 59.58 52 55.10 49 82.46 55 57.95 50 45.15 49 53.08 49 49.97 50 60.32 49

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Shamrock Shellie LW 367.18 386 49.20 46 43.97 45 35.16 38 32.96 34 45.92 46 37.26 44 26.13 26 34.55 36 35.69 38 26.34 33

2 RayL Gun LW 451.57 338 35.04 40 36.44 38 26.62 17 36.74 39 34.74 23 29.87 27 24.53 17 35.93 40 150.00 52 41.66 45

3 Lou Mcloud LW 686.48 513 54.91 50 63.46 49 65.03 53 73.39 51 77.45 52 71.11 51 62.80 54 68.17 51 85.19 51 64.97 51

4 Sassy Double Barrel LW 1,172.03 538 73.92 53 75.10 52 71.12 55 122.64 55 79.25 54 150.00 55 150.00 56 150.00 53 150.00 52 150.00 53

Master Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce  Stevens MG 167.83 22 12.73 1 17.97 3 18.05 2 19.64 6 20.16 1 19.58 5 13.92 1 14.76 1 17.63 1 13.39 1

2 C C Top MG 278.18 193 22.91 15 25.37 11 28.77 26 45.76 47 33.20 20 25.04 15 23.44 15 23.80 14 27.40 13 22.49 17

3 Flush Draw MG 352.09 318 29.71 31 30.97 28 31.75 33 68.73 50 44.57 43 31.91 30 34.78 42 26.71 20 28.32 18 24.64 23

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Asleep At The Wheel S 222.53 106 18.78 7 21.79 8 21.30 8 26.95 23 30.32 14 22.49 13 19.83 10 19.66 8 23.50 8 17.91 7

2 Slip Notz S 283.81 223 23.83 16 25.78 13 27.09 22 22.28 12 45.33 44 27.30 22 24.29 16 35.40 38 27.77 15 24.74 25



Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Partner SG 254.85 165 21.75 13 25.65 12 26.74 19 25.33 15 27.60 11 26.16 19 24.55 18 25.59 18 28.52 19 22.96 21

2 Snuffy John SG 318.37 307 23.99 18 28.83 23 29.65 30 40.25 43 40.04 34 32.18 31 31.99 36 35.74 39 30.08 25 25.62 28

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ole Short Tom SS 190.35 62 15.75 4 19.71 7 20.03 6 15.97 2 23.14 7 20.13 7 17.80 6 17.95 7 20.94 5 18.93 11

2 Korupt Karl SS 273.62 210 31.16 35 27.06 15 26.62 17 25.65 16 29.06 12 27.56 23 26.75 29 27.92 25 29.14 20 22.70 18

3 Longhorn Clem SS 374.71 411 37.73 43 43.18 43 40.75 48 37.43 41 42.16 39 37.03 43 38.01 47 31.78 31 38.53 40 28.11 36

4 Badshot SS 411.93 288 26.89 26 32.75 34 26.19 13 27.16 25 37.97 29 150.00 55 24.90 19 24.71 16 33.24 34 28.12 37

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Carty W 180.48 40 17.56 5 18.47 4 17.37 1 17.29 3 21.63 5 17.58 2 15.62 2 15.00 2 20.91 4 19.05 12

2 Indiana Loose Cannon W 195.90 67 25.15 22 17.55 2 18.16 3 20.93 9 22.79 6 18.83 3 16.61 4 15.50 4 24.84 11 15.54 3

3 Straight Arrow Hombre W 196.73 75 15.55 3 19.50 5 19.02 4 27.36 27 21.62 4 19.94 6 16.87 5 16.51 6 19.13 2 21.23 13

4 Illustrated Man W 216.73 86 19.31 9 24.70 10 24.17 10 18.06 5 32.42 17 20.68 8 18.95 9 19.83 9 20.71 3 17.90 6

5 War Grizzly W 286.67 244 23.86 17 28.92 24 29.52 27 26.32 18 29.69 13 32.73 32 27.68 30 33.29 33 31.80 30 22.86 20

6 Digger W 309.70 288 25.39 23 28.17 19 29.53 28 26.82 21 37.52 28 32.98 33 37.69 46 30.78 29 36.49 39 24.33 22

7 Big A W 388.72 226 18.69 6 150.00 53 36.73 42 19.97 7 40.19 35 36.55 42 20.24 11 23.32 11 24.24 9 18.79 10

8 Three Gun Cole W 850.40 320 150.00 54 150.00 53 150.00 56 150.00 56 150.00 57 21.52 9 18.20 7 15.49 3 29.67 23 15.52 2

9 Cold Rolled Steel W 970.37 494 53.00 48 45.05 47 39.99 46 37.88 42 44.45 42 150.00 55 150.00 56 150.00 53 150.00 52 150.00 53

10 Randal W 1,096.06 527 64.68 51 63.98 50 56.70 51 82.25 53 78.45 53 150.00 55 150.00 56 150.00 53 150.00 52 150.00 53

Young Gun
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Spud YG 169.65 32 13.30 2 15.50 1 20.46 7 13.07 1 20.84 2 16.76 1 16.41 3 15.96 5 20.96 6 16.39 4

2 Skeeter Lee YG 229.34 126 31.08 34 19.55 6 19.43 5 17.36 4 31.45 16 21.85 11 18.88 8 30.93 30 21.54 7 17.27 5

Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage 1 Dav… Stage 2 Piz… Stage 4 Do… Stage 5  Ho… Stage 6 Tin… Stage 7 Wef… Stage 8 Buf… Stage 9 Ch… Stage 10 Fo… Stage 11 Q…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya YGG 278.42 221 28.09 29 30.76 26 26.50 16 24.35 14 33.10 18 26.49 20 25.50 21 27.73 24 31.18 29 24.72 24

2 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 281.00 221 19.25 8 32.05 30 24.26 11 36.03 38 26.85 10 28.73 25 32.94 39 35.06 37 27.47 14 18.36 9



SIDE MATCHES 7-2-16
SPEED RIFLE
ALIAS

1 Deuce Stevens
2 lndiana Loose Cannon
3 Cowboy Carty
4 Straight Arrow Hombre
5 Ya BigTree
6 BigA
7 Badshot
8 Johnny Rebel
9 Korupt Karl

10 Shamrock Shellie
11 Slip Notz
12 Flushdraw
13 War Grizzly
l4 Rover
15 Ray L Gun
16 Potshot McGee
17 Horse Pistol
18 Dogbite
19 lllustrated Man
20 Kaya
21 Lil Dee
22 Short Term Emory
23 Asleep at the Wheel

22 COMBO
ALIAS

1 Johnny Rebel
2 Straight Arrow Hombre
3 Ya Big Tree
4 Slip Notz
5 Michigan Slim
6 Kaya
7 Horse Pistol
8 Dogbite
9 Buffalo Terry

POCKET PISTOL
ALIAS

1 Wild Walt
2 Dogbite
3 Johhny Rebel
4 Flush Draw
5 Potshot McGee
6 Badshot
7 Buffalo Terry
8 Slip Notz
9 Crazy Mingo

10 Horse Pistol

TIME
2.00
2.49
2.64
t. to
3.72
4.28
4.48
4.81
4.86
4.88 L
4.95
5.04
5.29
5.31

5.58 L

5.98
6.44
6.60
8.50
8.72 L
9.48

14.26
30.88

TIME
10.53
10.88
11.58
11.68
12.75
15.29 L
17.V3

21.47
22"71

TIME
'11.86

12.57
12.89
15.55
17.47
17.76
18.09
18.51

19"08
25.43

TIME
3.97
4.17
4.52
4.7
5.09
5.28
5.58
5.92
5.96
6.15
6.79
7.58
7.96
8.53
11.75
12.36
17.01
17.44

TIME
20.42
21.00
21.65
22.76
25.07
25.96
26.98
28.75
32.32
33.20
34.19
34.29
34.42
36.11
36.54
37.40
39.07
40.55

TIME
8.51
9.14
9.38
12.14
12.68
12.84
14.17
37.24

SPEED SHOTGUN
ALIAS

1 Deuce Stevens
2 Straight Arrow Hombre
3 lndiana Loose Cannon
4 Asleep at the Wheel
5 lllustrated Man
6BigA
7 Cowboy Cafiy
8 Furball
I Kaya

10 Ya Big Tree
11 Rover
'12 War Grizzly
13 Korupt Karl
14 Sharnrock Shellie
15 Ray L Gun
16 Johnny Rebel
17 Short Term Emory
1B Randall

WARM UP STAGE
ALIAS

1 Cowboy Carty
2 lllustrated Man
3 Straight Arrow Hombre
4 Wild Walt
5 BigA
6 Partner
7 Deuce Stevens
I Asleep at the Wheel
9 Short Term Emory

10 Korupt Karl
1 1 Kaya
12 Ray L Gun
13 lndiana Loose Cannon
14 Badshot
15 Michigarr Slim
16 War Grizzly
17 Partner's Partner
1B Shamrock Shellie

DERRINGER
ALIAS

1 Badshot
2 Flush Draw
3 Wild Wali
4 Potshot McGee
5 Horse Pistol
6 Slip Notz
7 Dogbite
B Crazy Mingo

L

L

L
L



SPEED PISTOL
ALIAS

1 Cowboy Carty
2 Deuce Stevens
3 Short Term Emory
4 Straight Arrow Hombre
5 lndiana Loose Cannon
6 lllustrated Man
7 Wild Walt
I Furball
9 Slip Notz

10 Badshot
11 Asleep at the Wheel
12 Ya Big Tree
13 Crazy Mingo
i4 Johhny Rebel
15 Michigan Slim
16 Hoosier Mack Daddy
17 Horse Pistol
18 Kaya
19 Flush Draw
20 Longhorn Clem
21 Lil Dee
22 Shamrock Shellie
23 Dogbite
24 Ray L Gun
25 Rover
26 Randall
27 Potshot McGee
28 Big A

TIME
4.41
4.41
4.53
4.55
4"68
5.03
r t4
J.L I

5.54
5.56
f, Ea

5.58
6"30
6.37
6.5'l
7.14
7.16
7.56
8.21

8.52
8.73
9.35

10.71

12.44
12.49
12"27
1) 2.2

14.21

24_74

TIME
23.16
29.28
30.52
s3.06

t 911

ALIAS
1 Wild Walt
2 Straight Arrow l-lombre
3 Buffalo Terry
4 Crazy Mingo

L

L


